
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Assignment #1: 
Create Portfolio

8 days Thu 8/23/18 Thu 8/30/18

2 Create website 3 days Thu 8/23/18 Sat 8/25/18
3 Create About Me 

Page
2 days Sun 8/26/18 Mon 

8/27/18
2

4 Add features 
(Assignments and 
images)

1 day Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18

5 Add to Class list in 
Google Sheets

1 day Tue 8/28/18 Tue 8/28/18 2

6 Assignment #1 
Due

0 days Thu 8/30/18 Thu 8/30/18

7 Assignment #2: 
Planning Strategy

14 days Fri 9/14/18 Thu 9/27/18 6

8 Brainstorm Ideas 3 days Fri 9/14/18 Sun 9/16/18
9 Problem Statement 3 days Mon 9/17/18 Wed 9/19/188
10 Sketches, 

Assumptions, and 
Solutions

3 days Thu 9/20/18 Sat 9/22/18 9

11 Gantt Chart 2 days Sat 9/22/18 Sun 9/23/18
12 Add Assignment to 

webpage
2 days Mon 9/24/18 Tue 9/25/18

13 Add Comments 1 day Wed 9/26/18 Wed 9/26/18
14 Update Website 1 day Thu 9/27/18 Thu 9/27/18
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15 Assignment #2 
Due

0 days Thu 9/27/18 Thu 9/27/18

16 Assignment #3: 
Conceptual 
Design: crude solid
Models & 
Refinement

10 days Tue 10/2/18 Thu 
10/11/18

15

17 Update Problem 
Statement

1 day Tue 10/2/18 Tue 10/2/18

18 Assumptions 1 day Tue 10/2/18 Tue 10/2/18
19 Pugh/Decision 

Matrix (selection of
strategy)

2 days Wed 10/3/18 Thu 10/4/18 18

20 Create Concepts 3 days Thu 10/4/18 Sat 10/6/18
21 Update Gantt 

Chart & Record 
1 day Sun 10/7/18 Sun 10/7/18 20

22 Lessons Learned 1 day Mon 10/8/18 Mon 10/8/18
23 Comments Advisee 1 day Tue 10/9/18 Tue 10/9/18
24 Update Website 1 day Wed 10/10/18 Wed 10/10/123
25 Assignment #3 

Due
0 days Thu 10/11/18 Thu 

10/11/18
24

26 Assignment #4: 
Modules Phase

7 days Fri 10/12/18 Thu 
10/18/18

25
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27 Updates to Project 
(problem 
statement, etc)

1 day Fri 10/12/18 Fri 10/12/18

28 Analyze and Select 
Concept

1 day Sat 10/13/18 Sat 10/13/18 27

29 Create Models 2 days Sun 10/14/18 Mon 10/15/128
30 Update Gantt Chart 1 day Mon 10/15/18 Mon 10/15/1
31 Lessons Learned 1 day Tue 10/16/18 Tue 10/16/18
32 Comments Advisee 1 day Wed 10/17/18 Wed 10/17/1
33 Assignment #4 

Due
0 days Thu 10/18/18 Thu 

10/18/18
34 Assignment #5: 

Components
6 days Fri 10/19/18 Wed 

10/24/18
33

35 Update problem 
statement

1 day Fri 10/19/18 Fri 10/19/18

36 Update 
Assumptions

1 day Sat 10/20/18 Sat 10/20/18 35

37 Pugh/Decision 
Matrix: choose a 
model

1 day Sun 10/21/18 Sun 
10/21/18

36

38 FRDPARRC Tables 1 day Sun 10/21/18 Sun 10/21/18
39 Detailed Drawings 2 days Mon 10/22/18 Tue 10/23/1836
40 Update Gantt Chart 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18
41 Lessons Learned 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18
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42 Comments Advisee 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18
43 Update website 1 day Tue 10/23/18 Tue 10/23/18
44 Assignment #5 Due 0 days Wed 10/24/18 Wed 10/24/1
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